Bus

Long Distance Trains 85

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Basel Bad Bf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Go to website

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Basel Bad Bf

Monday 08:05
Tuesday 08:05
Wednesday 08:05
Thursday 08:05
Friday 08:05
Saturday 08:05
Sunday 08:05
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

Koblenz

Fran lirtam
ain
Letzebuergy =&
¥ ol Wiarzbiirg
0 Er
k) Y
Luxembourg tdan i eim
Saarland ‘-Kalserslautern {ideloerg N
Saarbriicken P
Metz Heilbronn
uhe
Nancy Strasbolr Buden-Wiirttemberg
Reutlingen
/ m
Al
fFr jlurg
im i elsgau
Mulhouset
B | ; "
Winterthor

€ OpenStréetMap contributors

[ | 85 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction
Chiasso — Milano Centrale

3 stops

Open route schedule

Chiasso

Como S. Giovanni

Milano Centrale

Route schedule
Chiasso — Milano Centrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chiasso
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction Route schedule

Basel Bad Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Basel Bad Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 15:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:52
Basel Bad Bf

Wednesday 15:52
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 15:52
Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Friday 15:52
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Saturday 15:52
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 15:52

Route info

Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Como S. Giovanni

2 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Como S. Giovanni

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Como S. Giovanni

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 10:47

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 4 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction Route schedule

Basel Bad Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Basel Bad Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 15:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:52
Basel Bad Bf

Wednesday 15:52
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 15:52
Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Friday 15:52
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Saturday 15:52
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 15:52

Route info

Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Basel Bad Bf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Basel Bad Bf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Basel Bad Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction
Basel Bad Bf — Basel Sbb

2 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Bad Bf

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Basel Bad Bf — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Bad Bf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

10:47

10:47

10:47

10:47

10:47

10:47

10:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

Direction Route schedule

Basel Sbb — Basel Bad Bf Basel Sbb — Basel Bad Bf
2 stops Monday 15:38
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:38
Basel Sbb
Wednesday 15:38
Basel Bad Bf
Thursday 15:38
Friday 15:38
Saturday 15:38
Sunday 15:38
Route info

Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

85 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Karlsruhe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-85-3572970369-2123138604

